
                                                     COURIER SERVICES TRACKING NUMBER
Doc No Date Mobile ID Type Receiver Name Sent Date Consignment No.Courier Services Company

Omar Low Abdullah.

LEE LAI FONG

Annie Yong

HONG KON SAN

LIU NYAK ZOO

CHAN HIN CHAW 5/10/2020 NVMYINSSB000000624 NINJAVAN

Mr Choo Kam Sing 5/10/2020 NVMYINSSB000000623 NINJAVAN

LIM SIOW PIN 5/10/2020 NVMYINSSB000000615 NINJAVAN

name：Carene 5/10/2020 NVMYINSSB000000616 NINJAVAN

Ching Mei 5/10/2020 NVMYINSSB000000617 NINJAVAN

MARSHA ASWANJ 5/10/2020 NVMYINSSB000000618 NINJAVAN

Wilson Wong 5/10/2020 NVMYINSSB000000613 NINJAVAN

Wilson Wong 5/10/2020 NVMYINSSB000000613 NINJAVAN

Wilson Wong 5/10/2020 NVMYINSSB000000613 NINJAVAN

tiong wu chiong 5/10/2020 060301664856833 CITYLINKMPR00001453 3/10/2020 Tiong5110 By Courier

MPR00001452 3/10/2020 Wilson5470 By Courier

CSC00001959 3/10/2020 NYETFENG By Courier

CSC00001958 3/10/2020 Wilson5470 By Courier

TI00064629 3/10/2020 POH6199 By Courier

TI00064628 3/10/2020 SHOWA5682 By Courier

TI00064627 3/10/2020 yeo5707 By Courier

TI00064626 3/10/2020 yeo5707 By Courier

TI00064625 3/10/2020 yeo5707 By Courier

TI00064624 3/10/2020 yeo5707 By Courier

GDEX

GDEX

GDEX

GDEX

5/10/2020 060301664856818 CITYLINK

MY40279008432

MY40279008697

MY40279008685

MY40279008673

3/10/2020

3/10/2020

3/10/2020

3/10/2020

By Courier

insaan By Courier

By Courier

By Courier

By Courier

insaan

insaan

insaan

TI00064619 3/10/2020 NYETFENG

3/10/2020

3/10/2020

3/10/2020

3/10/2020

TI00064614

TI00064615

TI00064617

TI00064618

DOC DATE : 03/10/2020


